
Georgia Date:

User: tonsmith Department of Transportation Page 1 of 2

Pay Period: 07/29/2022

to 10/05/2022

Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ

Contract ID: B1CBA2101943-0 

Estimate Summary By Project

Estimate Number: 0005

10/05/2022

Contract Location: Time Allowed:

SR 234 BEGINNING EAST OF CHICKASAWHATCHEE CREEK AND

EXTENDING EAST OF GRAND OAKS CT

Contractor:

LITTLEFIELD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY Date Let:

P. O. BOX 1985 Date Awarded:

 Date Contract Executed:

 Date Notice to Proceed:

WAYCROSS GA 31502-1985 Date Work Began:

Phone: (912)283-6171 Date Time Stopped:

Date Accepted:

WESTERN SURETY COMPANY

07/16/2021

07/16/2021

08/21/2021

07/16/2021

04/18/2022

07/21/2022

08/29/2022

350 Days

06/30/2022Adjusted Completion Date:Escrow Agent:

Surety Co:

District: 4    Area: 05   

Elapsed Calender Days:

Percent Time: 106.00

371 Days

Current Contract Amount

Original Contract Amount

Funds Available

Percent Complete

$839,094.08

$839,094.08

$136,387.76

84.28%

Counties:

Dougherty

Project 
Number

Current 
Project Amount

Original
Project Amount

Project
Funds Available

Project
Payable

Percent
Complete

M005166      $839,094.08 $839,094.08 $136,387.76 83.75% $0.00

_
________________________________________________________________________

Chief Engineer



Georgia Date:

User: tonsmith Department of Transportation Page 2 of 2

Pay Period: 07/29/2022

to 10/05/2022

Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ

Contract ID: B1CBA2101943-0 

Estimate Summary By Project

Estimate Number: 0005

10/05/2022

Project Number: M005166      SR 234 - MILLING, PLMX RSRF

 

M005166                       Federal State Project Number:

Total to Date Prev to Date This Estimate

Participating $707,179.32 $707,179.32 $0.00

Non-Participating $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Total Earnings $707,179.32 $707,179.32 $0.00

Stockpiled Materials $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Gross Earnings $707,179.32 $707,179.32 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Other Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Retainage $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Escrow Amount $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Securities Encumbered $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Liq Dam/Incent/Disincent ($4,473.00)

Total: $702,706.32 $702,706.32

Payment Adjustment 1

Payment Adjustment 2

Payment Adjustment 3

Total Payable: $0.00

$0.00($4,473.00)


