Rpt-ID: RCPESPF	Ŋ	Geo	rgia		I	Date: 10/05	5/2022
User: tonsmith		Department of Transportation			Page 1 of 2		
		Estimate Sumr	nary By Project				
Contract ID: B10	BA2101943-0	Estimate Nur	nber: 0005		Ρ	ay Period:	07/29/2022
						to	10/05/2022
Contract Locatio	n:		Time Allowed:		350	Days	
SR 234 BEGINNING	EAST OF CHICKAS	AWHATCHEE CREEK	Elapsed Calend	er Days:	371	Days	
EXTENDING EAST	OF GRAND OAKS C	Г	Percent Time:		106.0	0	
District: 4	l.	Area: 05					
Contractor:							
LITTLEFIELD CONS	TRUCTION COMPAI	NY	Date Let:			07/16/2021	
P. O. BOX 1985			Date Awarded:			07/16/2021	
			Date Contract I	Executed:		08/21/2021	
			Date Notice to	Proceed:		07/16/2021	
WAYCROSS		GA 31502-1985	Date Work Beg	an:		04/18/2022	
Phone: (912)283-6171			Date Time Stop	ped:		07/21/2022	
· · · ·			Date Accepted:			08/29/2022	
Escrow Agent:			Adjusted Comp	letion Date	:	06/30/2022	
Surety Co: WESTE	ERN SURETY COMP	ANY					
Current Contract An	nount	\$839,094.08	Counties:				
Original Contract A	nount	\$839,094.08	Dougherty				
Funds Available		\$136,387.76	- •				
Percent Complete		84.28%					
Project Number	Current Project Amount	Original Project Amount	Project Funds Available	Percent Complete		Project Payable	
M005166	\$839,094.0	8 \$839,094.0	8 \$136,387.76	83.75%		\$	

Chief Engineer

Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ	Georgia	Date: 10/05/2022
User: tonsmith	Department of Transportation	Page 2 of 2
	Estimate Summary By Project	
Contract ID: B1CBA2101943-0	Estimate Number: 0005	Pay Period: 07/29/2022
		to 10/05/2022

Project Number:

M005166

SR 234 - MILLING, PLMX RSRF

Federal State Project Number: M005166

	Total to Date	Prev to Date	This Estimate
Participating	\$707,179.32	\$707,179.32	\$0.00
Ion-Participating	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Earnings	\$707,179.32	\$707,179.32	\$0.00
Stockpiled Materials	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Gross Earnings	\$707,179.32	\$707,179.32	\$0.00
Payment Adjustment 1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Payment Adjustment 2	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Payment Adjustment 3	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Adjustments	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Retainage	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Escrow Amount	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Securities Encumbered	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
iq Dam/Incent/Disincent.	(\$4,473.00)	(\$4,473.00)	\$0.00
Total:	\$702,706.32	\$702,706.32	

Total Payable: